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6HIH| % |# XFHAA ZEI 502.00 119447.24
6HIH| % |# XFHAA ot % 3 102.00 119549.24
6HIH| x [/ X HRAA Lkt E 30.00 119579.24
6HIH| % |%Bh5A-A007MIRE IS 200.00 119779.24
6HIH| % |#BhzAHI1 s 600.03 120379.27
6 H2H | 4 | TiZvaA N kTR 15449.00 104930.27
6I2H | k |ICTIE 5IR 1544902 F-4E3% 50.00 104880.27
6H2H| % ¥ XFHA A 3 333.33 105213.60
6 2H| & |4 ZAKH A 5 H IR E T 1725.00 106938.60
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6 H2H| % |Lka# %75 B 32.80 122441.10,
6H2H| g |XEa@H [, 7 M EE\SR IR, o) 2 91.20 122532.30
6H2IH| g | k@M A R] KK, TC, N 117.00 122649.30
6J2H| & | XkEM AR ATEA 580.00 123229.30
6H2IH| g |FFR-1 4 ok RAHAR 1000.00 124229.30
6JJ4H| 42 |F B3 AH105, H110 AL 1200.00 125429.30
6JISH| %) |EA20105 & f #4 RIEA2 A AP 500.00 124929.30
6 HSH| %) (2011556 A #3bAt kAN 1800.00 123129.30
6H5SH| %) |FohFA- I RE2011 224 1000.00 122129.30
6 HSH| %) |FBFA-HAT2011 LA K 500.00 121629.30
6HSH| %] |FBIFA-FRAT2011 2128 — Ik 500.00 121129.30
6 HSH| %) |85 A-3 352011 LA — K 500.00 120629.30
6 HSH| %) |FBhEA-3 42011 E2AIAS — I 500.00 120129.30
6HSH| x| |F8h3A-FRmRE2011 A5 Ik 500.00 119629.30
6 HSH| % [FhFA -T2 I=F2011 F2FWE K 500.00 119129.30
6JISH| %] [FAAR2011 £ F4F F 4t RBA2 B AN 500.00 118629.30
6JISH| %) |FohFA-ITREF IR 1000.00 117629.30
6H6H| % [X&La@H B 22.80 117652.10
6 HTH| % [20116 mer st %34 (me—%, #£20160T) 2160.00 115492.10
6TH| %] [X1E L2010 F ¥4 K F L3 —F H4beh 800.00 114692.10
6 HTH| x| [BR3F6 A kAN 1500.00 113192.10
6H8H| % [AN+1-vRuki RIFRE 600.01 113792.11
6H8H| & |[FRARHH R LA &gt A 1000.00 114792.11
6 H8H| g |#8h%£-6008, 009,010 L E X 600.00 115392.11
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6 HOH| 42 [FRFN+1-—"F=k it 300.00 115692.11
6J19H| = [#Frma® P E 171.00 115863.11
6JJI0H | g |#AN+1-"7ok3t il T R 320.00 116183.11
6 H1I0H| = [# XA FosH 200.00 116383.11
6H11H| #& [FAN+1-"F=k3F 3R 200.00 116583.11
6 H11H| 1 |%8h¥AH109 AF AT 600.19 117183.30
6H12H| v (4B HHIBN T b 111.11 117294.41
6 H12H| # |FRA-FBHK20E A4 AN R 18 T A 2400.00 119694.41
6HI3H| & |#BhEA-N114, 115 ditet A (AT 3000.00 122694.41
6JJ14H | g [#AN+1-"F2k3P RT3 5000.00 127694.41
6JJ14H| % |FBZ#EANK TR Gk EARAMARAE 140.00 127834.41
6H14H| = Urs-£ZAWNER % 108.00 127726.41
6J114H| & |XFEM-2512F54H3K 69.00 127795.41
ON14H| g |FehF A5 YR S RN 2 300.00 128095.41
6JJISH| & |48 LA FRM L 300.00 128395.41
6HISH| 22 |18 -AFHwd EMNZ 590.00 127805.41
6HI15H| & UTH-AFTdrd Zn2 540.00 127265.41
6 HISH| 7 %W #A15A b R R B 3000.00 130265.41
6 H16H | % [#B XA ARG 400.00 130665.41
6 H16H| # [FRAIBH I T A W E4E R fbLcrystal 553.00 131218.41
6 H17TH| = [3B#N+1-3 & AR kAT IRLE I 30000.00 161218.41
6JJ1TH| & |48 LA A By 3% 500.00 161718.41
6 H17TH| % [k ZARAR 106.00 161824.41
6H1TH| g |XFEEMSA 2% 115.00 161939.41
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6 H17TH| & |FBharAH126, 132/36/38/39 I 7501.00 169440.41
6/120H | % |t 83T A A EAbh 5000.00 | 16644041
6H20H| % |#EXFEAN E g N 600.00 167040.41
612011 # |FR-ABHHNER oo BARKF 500.00 167540.41
6 H2IH| % [#EX A BRI At 200.00 167740.41
6J121H| 48 |#]& 5.89 167746.30
6 H21H| = [#)& 9.00 167755.30
6H21H| # |#1& 15.76 167771.06
6 21H| % |#1& 21.30 167792.36
6H21H| 3 |48 23.42 167815.78
6 21H| & |#1& 432 167820.10
6H21H| o |48 X HHE A HHLH 911.29 168731.39
621H| # [FBhFA-H120 T ERS 1500.00 170231.39
6H21H| x [¥FBh3AH140, H142 I 9N #p 3099.00 173330.39
6 122H| % |#IEAA KT (L&) 50.00 173380.39
6H23H| % |#EEXFEAN 4R 7% 104.64 173485.03
6H24H| % |FBhFA-RKEZMELFEE JBR A 200.00 173685.03
6 H27TH| & |#BXFEAA E ook 100.00 173785.03
6 H27TH| & |48 LA AT IRAOE 45 24 RS RS IR 360.00 174145.03
6 H27H | k|48 L FE A3 A8 $5 2K .y B AR 80.00 174225.03
6127TH| g |£5-#d & RN 58y 20000.00 154225.03
6JI2TH| g |F4&R%-C21AHHSEMT 50.00 154175.03
6 H27TH| & X3z # B L B 100.00 154275.03
6H2TH| & [XE@a##aT 265 MR 340.00 154615.03

HRER TR T RISCHMRIWAN . S FFERNEE, MW LK R TR LI, ZEERE DR RARAS P g

yy1996. com



2
FREZH

6J127TH| g |#Bh5£-6006,A013 A 400.00 155015.03
628H| % |4 E#AKR K ESRMAE 140.00 155155.03
6H28H| 2 [0 LA A Pl 4oiE 100.00 155255.03
6H29H| & | R FAMBI-& RIABAR B A 1500.00 | 153755.03
6 129H | g |3 #AMBY - ROAEAL B ANBS 1000.00 | 152755.03
6J120H| & |54 %-L298 KA RAEEL500T 12.50 152742.53
6H30H| %) |F4%-IC6A5H GAKRANIFE101007T 40.90 |  152701.63
6H30H | wr | ZAANBY-KIFVF RIEACTH 500.00 152201.63
6H30H | wr | ZAANBS-RIEVE 22 AN 800.00 151401.63
6H30H| wp | T4 IRSFH KANII1300 6.50| 15139513

M| 94977.06 55906.90 | 151395.13

HRER TR T RISCHMRIWAN . S FFERNEE, MW LK R TR LI, ZEERE DR RARAS P g

yy1996. com



